
   

 

   

 

Chesapeake Terrace Elementary School Staff Contact Information 2023-24 

Grade/Subject Name Email Address Phone Number 
PK Ms. Patro gpatro@bcps.org 667-251-4045 

K Ms. Clites cclites@bcps.org 667-251-5000 
K Ms. Mellecker cmellecker@bcps.org  667-251-5001 
K Ms. Woolford mwoolford@bcps.org 443-809-7505 

1 Ms. Currier ccurrier@bcps.org 667-251-5352 

1 Ms. Martino smartino@bcps.org 667-251-7288 

1 Ms. Raynor eraynor2@bcps.org 667-251-9557 

2 Ms. Serafini lserafini@bcps.org  667-251-7289 
2 Ms. Young lyoung11@bcps.org 667-251-7283 

3 Ms. Lautenberger blautenberger@bcps.org 667-251-4996 

3 Ms. Meszaros Jmeszaros@bcps.org 443-809-7505 

4 Ms. S. Baker mbaker13@bcps.org 667-251-9560 

4 Mr. Gromek cgromek@bcps.org 667-251-7297 

5 Ms. K. Baker kbaker4@bcps.org 667-251-8402 
5 Ms. Knoerlein kknoerlein2@bcps.org 667-251-4995 

Reading Specialist Ms. McGee lmcgee@bcps.org 667-251-4991 

Special Educator Ms. Bronushas dbronushas@bcps.org 667-251-5006 
Special Educator Ms. Saunders esaunders2@bcps.org 667-251-5892 

Speech Pathologist Christy Kitchens ckitchens@bcps.org 667-251-5899 

Art Mr. Greer dgreer@bcps.org 667-251-6466 

Library Ms. McGarry wmcgarry@bcps.org  667-251-6157 
Music - Vocal Ms. Brought kbrought@bcps.org 667-251-5874 

Music-Exploratory Ms. Gingrich dgingrich@bcps.org  667-251-6775 

PE Mr. Jones tjones4@bcps.org  667-251-5003 
Café Ms. Dottie Ey dey@bcps.org  443-809-5844 

Counselor Ms. Beckmann pbeckmann@bcps.org 443-809-8966 

ESOL Ms. Rubin arubin3@bcps.org 667-251-5877 

Nurse Nurse Box mbox@bcps.org  443-809-6041 
Physical Therapist Ms. Christensen lchristensen2@bcps.org   667-251-5267 

Occupational Therapist Mr. Coffman dcoffman@bcps.org  667-251-8106 

Psychologist Dr. Hanover mhanover@bcps.org  443-809-5829 

Secretary Ms. Cole kcole@bcps.org  443-809-2193 
Secretary Ms. Kotecki lkotecki@bcps.org  443-809-7506 

 

Assistant Principal Leslie: aleslie2@bcps.org  

Principal Patrick: spatrick@bcps.org  
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